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  Your search criteria matched only one produ

 

F9LD3-3M8

• Pass all TIA/EIA-568-B.3 performance re
• 100% factory inspected end face geome
• Typical insertion loss per connection: 0.2
• UPC polished (55dB minimum return los
• Factory terminated and 100% tested for 
• Insertion loss and return loss data record
• Lifetime traceability of test data to a Q.C
• Highest quality flame retardant fiber optic

  Part Number F9LD3-3M8

  RoHS Compliancy Status RoHS directive is not applicab

  Note Intended for use in fixed instal

  Product Type SC Patch Cords

  Length (m) 8

  Fiber Compatibility 9/125μm

  Fiber Cable Size 3mm

  Fiber Cable Type Jacketed

  Fiber Type Singlemode

  Cable Color Yellow

  Cable Type Duplex

  CE Compliant No

  Connector 1 Type SC Connector

  Connector 2 Type SC Connector

  End Configurations SC to SC

  Fiber Count 2

  Flammability Rating Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LS

  Pricing Description SC-SC LSZH 9µm Dupl 3mm 
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  Min. Order UOM PC

  Min. Order Qty. 1

  BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.) 00

  Add to Favorite Product List
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